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Nazwisko Miejscowos¢ Mieszkaniec Gminy . Xl SUMA BIEGOW biegéw
1 106 Sebastian Lenc Laskowice Pomorskie NIE M40-49 1 6 4 16 7 6 7 4 50 50 7
2 57  Marek Zieliriski Przeczno TAK M30-39 1 28 11 23 31 20 17 16 146 146 7
3 62  Krzysztof Zawadzki Torun NIE M50-59 1 36 35 34 41 21 25 18 210 210 7
4 25  Krzysztof Goéralski Torun NIE M60-69 1 56 36 49 48 36 31 30 286 286 7
5 8 Pawet Osinski Torun NIE M50-59 2 47 33 50 58 59 29 28 304 304 7
6 34  Jozef Szatkowski Grudzigdz NIE M60-69 2 75 41 54 56 47 32 26 331 331 7
7 114 ARKADIUSZ DEMSKI TORUN NIE M50-59 3 65 a4 58 57 51 36 36 347 347 7
8 31 Zbigniew Ciski Torun NIE M60-69 3 72 61 66 60 48 33 34 374 374 7
9 38 Robert Piwoniski Torun NIE M40-49 2 80 63 73 81 61 43 50 451 451 7
10 107 JANUSZ LENC Bydgoszcz NIE M70+ 1 100 81 88 87 82 50 59 547 547 7
11 45  Zbigniew Adamczyk Zamek Bierzgtowski TAK M60-69 4 102 83 90 86 83 51 60 555 555 7
12 64  tukasz Gapinski Wabrzeino NIE M40-49 3 11 2 3 3 3 3 25 BRAK 6
13 24  Andrzej Gaik Torun NIE M50-59 4 4 6 12 10 8 8 48 BRAK 6
14 103 Marcin Dybowski Torun NIE M40-49 4 15 8 11 13 11 10 68 BRAK 6
15 147 Przemystaw  Wojciechowski Torun NIE M30-39 2 9 14 16 14 11 10 74 BRAK 6
16 66 Rafat Ciesiun WIELKA NIESZAWKA NIE M40-49 5 20 10 15 23 15 15 98 BRAK 6
17 87  Sylwester Hendrzak Zamek Bierzgtowski NIE M30-39 3 31 13 20 16 16 24 120 BRAK 6
18 16  Krzysztof Butowski Torun NIE M40-49 6 32 21 22 29 25 20 149 BRAK 6
19 33 Remigiusz Rasmus NIE M40-49 7 35 17 25 36 34 35 182 BRAK 6
20 89 Przemystaw Lada Zalesie NIE M40-49 8 33 23 31 49 40 33 209 BRAK 6
21 20 Rafat Lewandowski Torun NIE M40-49 9 48 27 48 50 34 30 237 BRAK 6
22 86 Dariusz Bajeniski NIE M30-39 4 73 45 52 53 38 41 302 BRAK 6
23 48  Krzysztof Maruszak Toruh NIE M40-49 10 76 56 69 74 58 41 374 BRAK 6
24 56 Adam Dyczko Brachnowo TAK M50-59 5 87 68 78 69 a4 57 403 BRAK 6
25 61  Piotr Slésarek Torun NIE M60-69 5 88 65 74 72 54 51 404 BRAK 6
26 104 Pawet Jasinski tubianka TAK M30-39 5 3 3 4 5 2 17 BRAK 5
27 54  Stawomir Foremski Torun NIE M50-59 6 9 7 9 4 6 35 BRAK 5
28 9  Sebastian Ptocharski tubianka TAK M30-39 6 10 8 10 5 5 38 BRAK 5
29 52  Mariusz Szarwinski Torun NIE M30-39 7 19 12 13 18 13 75 BRAK 5
30 26 Krzysztof Maciaszek TORUN NIE M40-49 11 26 16 22 14 14 92 BRAK 5
31 94  Michat Malinowski Czarne Bfoto NIE M40-49 12 30 18 21 31 22 122 BRAK 5
32 78 Dawid Piotrowicz Chetmza NIE M30-39 8 51 29 21 22 12 135 BRAK 5
33 178  Artur Tyburski Leszcz TAK M30-39 9 36 33 28 24 17 138 BRAK 5
34 44  Michat Burdach tubianka TAK M40-49 13 44 22 28 30 20 144 BRAK 5
35 133 PAWEL BARTLOMIEJUS TORUN NIE M30-39 10 25 30 40 41 28 164 BRAK 5
36 121 PAWEL KOTULA TRZCIANY NIE M40-49 14 39 38 39 27 23 166 BRAK 5
37 6 MIROStAW BOJKE CHELMNO NIE M50-59 7 45 34 39 31 26 175 BRAK 5
38 65 Tomasz Stuniecki Torun NIE M40-49 15 42 24 41 46 29 182 BRAK 5
39 22 Damian Sztejka Bydgoszcz NIE M40-49 16 82 32 38 32 22 206 BRAK 5
40 15  Adrian Balewski Torun NIE M30-39 11 59 40 40 52 42 233 BRAK 5
41 122 Jarostaw Dankowski Torun NIE M40-49 17 61 38 57 55 46 257 BRAK 5
42 55  Stawomir Jacek Grebocin NIE M50-59 8 67 52 70 65 32 286 BRAK 5
43 67  Zbigniew Maczka Torun NIE M60-69 6 86 64 78 37 37 302 BRAK 5
44 158 Krzysztof Kuron Torun NIE M30-39 12 58 64 69 66 46 303 BRAK 5
45 250 Wojciech Grobelski Brzozowo NIE M30-39 13 83 82 67 46 54 332 BRAK 5
46 108 WITOLD PASZKIET BYDGOSZCzZ NIE M70+ 2 94 83 68 45 55 345 BRAK 5
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144
81
126
157
74
92
245
47
39
46
141
105
10
148
83
98
123
118
18
84
11
191
135
146
41
113
43
168
17
40
183
12
128
929
119
145
50
117
179
200

116
153
131
124
72
60
249

110
130

Arkadiusz
Jerzy
BARTOSZ
Pawet
Jerzy
Sebastian
Wojciech
Krzysztof
Wojciech
Marek
Karol
Marcin
Marcin
Marek
Dawid
Jerzy
tUKASZ
Irek
Barttomiej
Ireneusz
Marek
Roman
Marek
Krzysztof
Jarostaw
RYSZARD
Sebastian
Mirostaw
Krzysztof
Milosz
REMIGIUSZ
Tomek
ROBERT
Rafat
Michat
Rafat
Kamil
PIOTR
Patryk
Zbigniew
Stawomir
JANUSZ
Krzysztof
ALEKSANDER
TADEUSZ
WELADYStAW
Marcin
MATEUSZ
Jarostaw
ADAM

Podkariski
Hotda
WILIGALSKI
Kokocki
Jaremczuk
Kotuta
Pawlak
Gregrowski
Tomaszewski
Zielinski
Ktodziriski
Kwiatkowski
tukomski
Gospodarczyk
Sztuwe
Nowakowski
LEWANDOWSKI
Simson
Oleszek
Mackiewicz
KARAS
Cebulski
Szynkiewicz
Kucharski
Zytkowski
DEMBKOWSKI
Dziarski
Markiewicz
Koztowski
Tomaszewskie
WOLUSZEWSKI
Wojewoda
KMIECIAK
Pastuszak
Jozefowicz
Czechowski
Pleskot
JANOWSKI
Kwiatkowski
Podkéwka
Waz

LIS
Tomaszewski
ZAKRZEWSKI
SPYCHALSKI
ANGIEL
Janiak
SZCZEPANSKI
Jagieta
JAGIELA

PRZEMYStAW POPKO

tubianka
Stolno
PIGZA
WIELKA NIESZAWKA
Torun
Zajaczkowo
Bydgoszcz
Torun
Torun
Torun
Torun
Torun
Bydgoszcz
Torun
Torun
Torun
CHELMZA
Wabrzeino
Torun
Torun
TORUN
Bierzgtowo
Gorsk
Koriczewice
Torun
TORUN
Rozno - Parcele
Torun
Torun
TORUN
PIGZA
Torun
TORUN
topatki
Torun
Grudzigdz
Konczewice
NOWA WIES CHELMINSKA
Torun
Bydgoszcz
Grebocin
GRUDZIADZ
Torun
PIGZA
TORUN
Bydgoszcz
Grudzigdz
SZEMBRUK
Bydgoszcz
BYDGOSZCZ
STAROGROD

TAK
NIE
TAK
NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE
TAK
NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE
TAK
NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE

M20-29
M70+
M30-39
M30-39
M40-49
M40-49
MS50-59
M40-49
M60-69
MS50-59
M40-49
M40-49
M30-39
M40-49
M30-39
M40-49
M40-49
M40-49
M30-39
M60-69
M60-69
M40-49
M40-49
M40-49
M40-49
M70+
M40-49
MS50-59
M30-39
M30-39
M30-39
M40-49
M40-49
M40-49
M30-39
M40-49
M30-39
M60-69
M20-29
M60-69
MS50-59
M60-69
M40-49
M40-49
M60-69
M70+
M40-49
M30-39
MS50-59
M40-49
M30-39
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32
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35
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10
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12

36

37

13

38

24

13

39

25

97

14
17

12
29
34

27
43

58
41
52
57
60
63
64

70

83
84
77

99

23

21
22

54
69

71
89

20
101
103

13

16
24

80
76

15
19
20

37
29
32
26
31

47

46
55

53
51
70
75

14
30
39
49

57
66
60
69
82
84

87
84

19

18
24

37

46
33
47
43
44
51
61

76
60
62

65
72

17

42
53

71

79
77
89
91

10
12

84

14

20
15
24
26
44

37
42
34
43

45
54

66

51
59
63
62
71
76
73

11
19
25
28
47

64

67

75

80

17

29

24

33

55

49
56

53

74

19

75

49

18

21
27

38
39

40

35
42

58
56

19

21
25

27
40

49

43

39

52

13

38

53

48

354

397

52

52

57

61

20

99

108

109

134

152

154

163

176

177

192

211

217

220

227

229

229

238

264

270

321

21

37

59

59

64

119

146

156

170

195

203

214

236

272
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98

929

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

161
249
13
115
156
28
189
181

155

166

139

58

176

159

137

164
75

243

196

182

109

241

244

185
101

190

184

88

111

97

162

247

238

Szymon
Wojciech
Hutsu
Leszek
PAWEL
Piotr
Andrzej
JAROStAW
KAMIL
PIOTR
Dariusz
Szymon
Adam
SEBASTIAN
Pawet
PRZEMYStAW
Marek
tukasz
Maciej
DARIUSZ
Artur
Marek
Waldemar
Pawet
Pawet
Maciej
Bartosz
NORBERT
Jan
Damian
Tomasz
tomasz
Krzysztof
Przemystaw
SEBASTIAN
Marian
Rafat
Radostaw
Krzysztof
Dariusz
KAMIL
MICHAL
Filip
tukasz
Pawet
Tomasz
TOMASZ
Dawid
Wojciech
Adam
Szymon
Mirostaw
Marcin

Tutak
topacinski
Dymytro
Dabrowski
MUZALEWSKI
Gralla

Ozog
MAZERSKI
MEENICKI

Lis

Kietpinski
ZAKRZEWSKI
Domon
TYSZKOWSKI
Basiniski
CISKI
Krainski
Witkowski
Przewiezlikowski
JANISZEWSKI
Szeklinski
Wicherski
Musiat
Dzierliniski
Skowronski
Krasnodebski
Wojnar
JACHYMCZYK
Starczewski
Stankiewicz
Wisniewski
Chmurzyniski
Kataska
Radecki
SZYMECKI
tazarski
Pokora
Malarska
Klecha

Pela
LEWANOWSKI
LECIAK
Mazerski
Walter
Zdrojewski
Pela

DRAG

Puzacz
Witodarczyk
Janowski
topata
Kamiriski
Pacek

Chetmia
Brzozéwka Olszynowa
Chetmno
Plywaczewo
TORUN

Torun

Torun

TORUN
TORUN
Zarosla Cienkie
Torun

tubianka
PIGZA
Bydgoszcz
TORUN
Torun
Gorsk
Biskupice
TORUN
Torun
Chetmia
Torun
Swiecie
Torun
Grudzigdz
Torun
JAWORZNO
Podwiesk
Przydworz
Krakéw
Bydgoszcz
Chetmza
Bydgoszcz
Chetmza
Dziatowo
Wioctawek
Torun
Chetmza
tubianka
MAKSYMILIANOWO
TORUN
Pigza
Torun
Wabrzeino
tubianka
CHEEMNO
Watdowo Krélewskie
Bydgoszcz
Lisewo
Papowo Toruriskie
Grudzigdz
Gdynia

NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE
TAK
TAK
NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE
TAK
NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE
TAK
NIE
NIE
TAK
NIE
NIE
TAK
NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE
NIE

M30-39
M50-59
M20-29
M40-49
M40-49
M60-69
M60-69
M30-39
M40-49
M40-49
M30-39
M19
M30-39
M40-49
M40-49
M40-49
M50-59
M30-39
M19
M50-59
M50-59
M40-49
M30-39
M30-39
M20-29
M30-39
M40-49
M40-49
M19
M30-39
M50-59
M50-59
M40-49
M50-59
M30-39
M40-49
M50-59
M30-39
M40-49
M40-49
M40-49
M40-49
M20-29
M30-39
M40-49
M19
M40-49
M40-49
M60-69
M50-59
M30-39
M60-69
M40-49

26
14

40
41
14
15
27
42
43
28

29

45
46
15
30

16
17
47
31
32

33
48
49

34
18
19
50
20
35
51
21
36
52
53
54
55

37
56

57
58
16
22
38
17
59

49
53

62

78
85

91

95

18

37

38

40

25

28

43

54

62

73

78
71

42

27
26

55

56
68
67
75
63

82

80

81

85

86

35

61
35

80

68

85

17

27
30

18

62

43

72
52

60

57

63

70

73

12

13

19

23

26

35

37

39

44

15
31

45

11

12

23

42

45

51

77

80

81

98

105

106

107

108

122

127

137

141

142

143

152

153

154

159

BRAK
BRAK
BRAK
BRAK
BRAK
BRAK
BRAK
BRAK
BRAK
BRAK
BRAK
BRAK
BRAK
BRAK
BRAK
BRAK
BRAK
BRAK
BRAK
BRAK
BRAK
BRAK
BRAK
BRAK
BRAK
BRAK
BRAK
BRAK
BRAK
BRAK
BRAK
BRAK
BRAK
BRAK
BRAK
BRAK
BRAK
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151 Michat Starczewski Podwiesk
153 51  Michat Neumann Torun
155 240 Cezary Muszczyniski Swiecie
157 195 Sebastian Gorka Torun

159 160 Dominik Kolanowski Torun

161 3 Patryk tubecki Toruni

163 Michat Muras Czarnowo

Adam Majdan tubianka

167 167 Jacek Podlaszewski Torun

169 188 PAWEL KLAMAN TORUN

Torun

Maksymilian Raniszewski

Dawid Bakowski Mochle

Leszek Moczyniski Bydgoszcz

177 Aleksander Walter tubianka

179 77 RAFAL KOMOR Torun

181 PAWEL DOBUSZYNSKI TORUN

183 Maciej Smolarek Pigza

185 JACEK NEULITZ PIGZA

187 127 PAWEL PIOTROWSKI WARSZEWICE
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